﻿
1
11
/
22
 /
 V
02

Quantity
Adhesive-Back
Order Code
Plain-Back
Order Code
Diamond Lapping Films
ULTRAFILM  8” (200mm) Diameter
0.1 M.8230.1 M8430.1 5
  1 M.8232.1 M8432.1 5
0.5 M.8231.1 M8431.1 5
  3 M.8233.1 M8433.1 5
  6 M.8237.1 M8437.1 5
 15 M.8236.1 M8436.1 5
  9 M.8235.1 M8435.1 5
 30 M.8238.1 M8438.1 5
Order Code SizeDescription
2387.1 70ml stick
0.7 oz. (22ml)
bottle